
Hampton City Schools Counselors 2023-2024 School Year

Aberdeen Elementary Marilyn Green 896-6790
mgreen3@hampton.k12.va.us

Alternative Learning Center Secretary, Bridgette Hughes@ Bridgeport 727-1225
bhughes@hampton.k12.va.us 727-1310(fax)

Counselor, Kim Johnson 727-4942
kimjohnson@hampton.k12.va.us

Andrews PreK-8 Secretary, Belinda Evans 268-3343
bevans@hampton.k12.va.us

Director, Catherine Hooper-Hatcher 268-3349
chooperhatcher@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Jennifer Person 268-3359
jperson@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Jason Covington 268-3396
jcovington@hampton.k12.va.us

Armstrong Elementary Bobbi Carroll 727-1701
bcarroll@hampton.k12.va.us

Asbury Elementary Amy Farmer 848-2270
aedwards@hampton.k12.va.us

Barron Elementary Charnita Clements 848-2284
cclements@hampton.k12.va.us

Bassette Elementary Stephanie Lewis 727-8699
sdlewis@hampton.k12.va.us
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Bethel High School Secretary, Charlene Jones 825-4424
chjones@hampton.k12.va.us 825-4857(fax)

Coordinator, Dr. Olaniyi Lucas 825-4426
Virtual Students
Scholarship Information
olucas@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Nikki Pickett 825-4501
Academy of Law and Public Safety
npickett@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Diamond Greene 825-4429
Freshman Academy Team Adventure
Governor's Health Sciences Academy, 10th Grade
dgreene@hampton.k12,va.us

Counselor, Marissa Finch 825-4583
Transportation, Information, Analytics, and Logistics
Academy
mfinch@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Cynthia Jones 825-4715
Freshman Academy, Team Discovery & Explorer
cynthiajones@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Brittney Brown 825-4428
Governor’s Health Sciences Academy, 11th/12th Grade
bbrown@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Dr. Lonnelle Heckstall 825-4427
Academy of Media Arts and Design
lheckstall1@hampton.k12.va.us

Joe Kenley 262-3102
College & Career Coach
jkenley@hampton.k12.va.us
(Tuesdays & Thursdays)

Bryan Elementary Kara Hart 727-1791
khart@hampton.k12.va.us

Burbank Elementary Emily Sims 896-7834
esims@hampton.k12.va.us
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Mary T. Christian Elementary Reney Genwright 848-2645
(Formerly, Cary Elementary) rgenwright@hampton.k12.va.us

Cooper Elementary Maya Richardson 825-4785
msrichardson@hampton.k12.va.us

Eaton Middle School Secretary, Maria Travis 825-4549
mtravis1@hampton.k12.va.us

Director, Lora Howerton 825-4554
lhowerton@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Jasmine Cobb 825-4552
jcobb@hampton.k12.va.us

Forrest Elementary Jodi Schiedel-Anderson 896-7786
jschiedelanderson@hampton.k12.va.us

Hampton High School Secretary, Maria Lopez 825-4454
mlopez1@hampton.k12.va.us 896-8312(fax)

Coordinator, 825-4457Kerry Ambrosino
Virtual Students
Gifted Enrichment Seminar
kambrosino@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Mia Moore 825-4458
Health, Human, and Financial Services Academy
mmoore2@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Camille Grady 825-4854
Academy of Technology and Engineering
cgrady@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Parrish Flythe 825-4459
Freshman Academy
pflythe@hampton.k12.va.us
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Hampton High School Cont. Counselor, Tamara Behan 825-4456
International Baccalaureate Academy
Maritime Academy
tbehan@hampton.k12.va.us

Joe Kenley 825-4821
College & Career Coach
(Monday & Wednesday)
jkenley@hampton.k12.va

Mary W. Jackson Fundamental Shannon Chisman-Patton 896-6751
Elementary schismanpatton@hampton.k12.va.us
(Formerly, Tucker Capps Elementary)

Jones Magnet Middle School Secretary, Charmia Preston 850-7903
cpreston@hampton.k12.va.us

Director, Shawn Hare 850-7906
share@hampton.k12.va.us

Edwina Harvey-Simmons 850-7909
eharveysimmons@hampton.k12.va.us

Kecoughtan High School Secretary, Chontaine Hope 850-5023
chope@hampton.k12.va.us 850-5616(fax)

Coordinator, Stacie Tyson 850-6853
Virtual Students
stacietyson@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Denine Jackson 850-5027
Academy of Teaching, Education, and Learning
dnjackson@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Lynn Thompson 850-5028
Performing Arts Academy
Gifted Enrichment Seminar
lthompson@hampton.k12.va.us
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Kecoughtan High School Cont. Counselor, Monica Edmonds 850-6850
Governor’s STEM Academy of Architecture,
and Engineering
medmonds@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Dr. Anne Sutton 850-6849
Academy of Entrepreneurship and Information Design
asutton@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Breanna Ford 850-6802
Freshman Academy
bford@hampton.k12.va.us

Alicia Lanier-Stewart 850-5074
College/Career Coach
(Tuesday & Thursday)
alanier@hampton.k12.va.us

Ann H. Kilgore Gifted Center Secretary, Linda Bradley 850-5040
(Formerly, Spratley Gifted) lbradley1@hampton.k12.va.us

Director, Tracey Youell 850-5044
tyouell2@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Lillian Edlow 850-5043
ledlow@hampton.k12.va.us

Kraft Elementary Crystal Crumbley 825-4760
ccrumbley@hampton.k12.va.us

Langley Elementary Dr. Sheila Barnhart-Ramirez 850-5149
sbarnhartramirez@hampton.k12.va.us

Lindsay Middle School Secretary, Mary Moore 825-4569
mmoore5@hampton.k12.va.us

Director, Tracie Goard-Iverson 825-4572
tgoardiverson@hampton.k12.va.us

Derek Savage 825-4573
dsavage1@hampton.k12.va.us
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Machen Elementary Crystal Rosey 727-2914
crosey@hampton.k12.va.us

Albert W. Patrick III Elementary Dr. Christine Rogers-Rader 850-6845
(Formerly Booker Elementary) crogersrader@hampton.k12.va.us

Mary S. Peake Elementary Arnita Landy-Rosier 850-5611
(Formerly, Tyler Elementary) alandyrosier@hampton.k12.va.us

Phenix PreK-8 Secretary, Lyndsey Rapoza 268-3510
lrapoza@hampton.k12.va.us

Director, Courtney Worrell 268-3512
hworrell@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Imaris Ramirez 268-3511
iramirez1@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Amy Call 268-3514
acall@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Durrell Hardy 268-3515
dhardy@hampton.k12.va.us

Phillips Elementary Kristin Minkoff 850-5081
kminkoff@hampton.k12.va.us

Phoebus High School Secretary, Angela Riss 727-1023
ariss@hampton.k12.va.us 727-1279(fax)

Coordinator, Dr. Latoria Fleming 727-1026
Virtual Students
lfleming@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Cathy Williams 727-8549
Academy of Digital Video Production
catwilliams@hampton.k12.va.us
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Phoebus High School Cont. Counselor, Dawn Hankins 727-1039
Academy of Hospitality and Tourism
dhankins1@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Kimberly Belsches 727-1093
Academy of Cyber Security, Engineering and Robotics
kbelsches@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Sevie Hodges 727-1025
Freshman Academy
sdhodges@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Glenda Sanchez 727-4066
VPCC Academy of the College of Experience
gsanchez@hampton.k12.va.us

Alicia Lanier-Stewart 727-1673
College/Career Coach
(Monday & Wednesdays)
alanier@hampton.k12.va.us

How long

Smith Elementary Yolanda Vaughan 850-5210
yvaughan@hampton.k12.va.us

Syms Middle School Secretary, Mia Culler 850-5058
mculler@hampton.k12.va.us

Director, Deanazha Pettway 850-5061
dpettway@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Jocelyn Fuller 850-5063
jfuller@hampton.k12.va.us

Counselor, Tschenavia Patterson 850-5062
tpatterson@hampton.k12.va.us

Tarrant Middle School Secretary, Melissa Hellman 825-4529
mhellman@hampton.k12.va.us

Director, Karin Mann 825-4536
kdmann@hampton.k12.va.us
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Tarrant Middle School Cont. Counselor, Tyshawna Hankerson 825-4531
thankerson@hampton.k12.va.us

FLEx Counselor Michelle Wilson 825-4630
mwilson6@hampton.k12.va.us

Student Development & Counseling
1 Franklin Street, Suite 367
Phone: (757)727-2760 Fax: (757)727-1983
Director, Carla L. Mahn, cmahn@hampton.k12.va.us
Administrative Secretary, Stephanie Grantham, sgrantham@hampton.k12.va.us
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